Deutscher Ruderverband





ZENTRUM FÜR INNERE MEDIZIN Sektion Sport- und Rehabilitationsmedizin Leimgrubenweg 14 D-89075 Ulm

Prof. Dr. h.c. Dr. med. Jürgen M. Steinacker Ärztlicher Leiter Arzt für Innere Medizin, Kardiologie, Sportmedizin, Rehabilitationswesen

Sekretariat T: 0731 500-45301 F: 0731 500-45303 juergen.steinacker@uniklinik-ulm.de

17.05.2018



Registration 2018 World Rowing Sports Medicine and Science and Coaches Conference is open!

The scientific and the organizing committees have put up an program for the 2018 Conference which will be held in the Center of Berlin. German Rowing and Ulm University invite you to the conference with excellent speakers from all over the world which present their newest science and knowledge in the current issues. Topics are medicine, training, coaching and science issues and many more.

The program is online now and it will be extended by many other workshops and side tracks for coaches, developing countries, junior coaches and topical events on ergometer testing, anti-doping, physiotherapy and many others. Please watch the website for new revisions of the program.

Website:

https://www.rudern.de/wcc2018

Call for abstracts:

The call for abstracts for free presentations is open now. We invite young scientists to contribute to the conference and share their knowledge and thoughts with the world rowing community. Deadline for abstracts is July 31,2018.

Click here

(https://www.rudern.de/sites/default/files/downloads/call_for_abstracts_rowing_conference_2018_2018-05-15.pdf)

Registration is open!

https://www.regonline.com/rowingconference2018

The registration fee includes three nights in the Park Inn Hotel Alexanderplatz either in single or double room. The rooms are blocked for the conference but spaces are limited cause Berlin is very vivid at this time of the year. Please register early!

Please don't hesitate to contact the organization Anne Heim (anne.heim@uniklinikulm.de) if you have any questions.

Dr. Jürgen M. Steinacker For the scientific committee

UNIVERSITÄTSKLINIKUM ULM Anstalt des Öffentlichen Rechts, Sitz Ulm | UST-ID. Nr. DE147040060 Vorsitzender des Aufsichtsrats: Ulrich Steinbach. Vorstand: Prof. Dr. Udo X. Kaisers (Vorsitzender), Dr. Joachim Stumpp (Stellv.), Prof. Dr. Peter Möller, Prof. Dr. Thomas Wirth, Silvia Cohnen. Sparkasse Ulm IBAN: DE16 6305 0000 0000 1064 78 BIC: SOLADES1ULM